International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Poland
Germany
Denmark
Belgium

France

Sweden

Finland

Ireland

Austria

Norway
Remaining Countries*

Zakinthos Airport "Dionisios Solomos"

May 2023
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Arr - Dep

| 551
215
153
79
53
40
29
24
20
15
16
8
38

Arriving

| 50,212
18,024
12,774
5,780
4,592
2,848
2,289
2,255
1,570
\ 1,233
1,136
654
1,547

104,914

Departing

33,731
17,274
10,350
3,721
3,382
2,493
2,233
1,468
1,082
926
517
480
418

Transit

132

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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