International Traffic Report



Zakinthos Airport "Dionisios Solomos"

Reporting Period: May 2023

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
United Kingdom	551	50,212	33,731	-
Netherlands	215	18,024	17,274	132
Poland	153	12,774	10,350	-
Germany	79	5,780	3,721	-
Denmark	53	4,592	3,382	-
Belgium	40	2,848	2,493	280
France	29	2,289	2,233	-
Sweden	24	2,255	1,468	-
Finland	20	1,570	1,082	-
Ireland	15	1,233	926	-
Austria	16	1,136	517	-
Norway	8	654	480	-
Remaining Countries*	38	1,547	418	-
Total	1,241	104,914	78,075	412

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers